
LASTEVÕISTLUS
12. september 2012, TÜ Staadion

TE 30m jooks
1 Triine Ottender 5,2
2 Leeloaino Jürgenstein 5,3
3 Kristin Hango 5,4
4 Marion Köhler 5,6

Äli Ollissaar 5,6
6 Annika Vaasa 5,7
7 Maria Kõlamets 5,8
8 Kirke Tšikanon 5,9

Liisa Sild 5,9
Gerda Agu 5,9
Melani Muro 5,9

12 Katarina Tuulberg 6,0
Liisy Tõnuvere 6,0
Rute Reemann 6,0

15 Elis Riin Tars 6,2
16 Darja Raud 6,3

TE kaugushüpe 1. katse 2. katse 3. katse 4.katse
1 Leeloaino Jürgenstein 3,36 3,51 3,43 3,36 3,51
2 Kristin Hango 3,24 3,48 3,41 3,40 3,48
3 Marion Köhler 3,11 3,22 3,38 3,25 3,38
4 Liisa Sild 3,08 3,32 3,24 3,2 3,32
5 Annika Vaasa 3,10 3,26 3,30 3,14 3,26
6 Gerda Agu 3,19 3,10 3,07 3,00 3,19
7 Triine Ottender 3,16 3,17 3,18 3,07 3,07
8 Maria Kõlamets 2,91 3,12 2,80 3,06 3,12
9 Elis Riin Tars 3,12 2,96 2,70 2,82 3,12

10 Darja Raud 2,69 2,83 3,11 2,79 3,11
11 Äli Ollissaar 2,80 2,96 2,62 3,10 3,10
12 Rute Reemann 2,75 3,03 2,84 2,99 3,03
13 Melani Muro 2,80 2,90 3,03 2,77 3,03
14 Katarina Tuulberg 2,68 2,98 2,60 2,96 2,98
15 Kirke Tšikanon 2,80 2,80 2,76 2,97 2,97
16 Liisy Tõnuvere 2,90 2,86 2,84 2,80 2,90

v.a. Piret Herja 2,66 2,78 2,66 2,55 2,78

TE 100m jooks
1 Leeloaino Jürgenstein 15,9
2 Triine Ottender 16,7
3 Kristin Hango 17,0
4 Äli Ollissaar 17,1
5 Marion Köhler 17,7

Liisa Sild 17,7
7 Melani Muro 17,8
8 Maria Kõlamets 18,0
9 Annika Vaasa 18,1

10 Rute Reemann 18,3
11 Kirke Tšikanon 18,4
12 Liisy Tõnuvere 18,5
13 Gerda Agu 18,6
14 Katarina Tuulberg 19,2
15 Darja Raud 19,3
16 Elis Riin Tars 20,0

v.a. Piret Herja 19,7



PE 30m jooks
1 Marten-Hugo Kivari 5,3
2 Mati Pastak 5,4
3 Kristjan Sild 5,5
4 Raido Lest 5,6

Erkki Pähn 5,6
Varmo Pärnpuu 5,6

7 Markus Rõõm 5,7
Marten Aas 5,9
Martin Toomiste 5,9
Aksel Brifk 5,9
Orm Lukas 5,9

12 Kristjan Caius Kasuk 6,0
13 Sten-Silver Eiche 6,1
14 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 6,2
15 Aaron Aus 6,4
16 Ville Nieminen 6,8

PE kaugushüpe 1. katse 2. katse 3. katse 4.katse
1 Marten-Hugo Kivari 3,27 3,65 3,82 3,73 3,82
2 Kristjan Sild 3,32 3,53 3,64 3,73 3,73
3 Erkki Pähn 3,00 3,39 3,51 3,16 3,51
4 Markus Rõõm 2,96 3,00 3,38 3,12 3,38
5 Raido Lest 3,22 3,30 3,18 3,20 3,30
6 Varmo Pärnpuu 2,93 3,17 3,26 3,15 3,26
7 Mati Pastak 3,00 3,04 3,16 2,96 3,16
8 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 3,00 2,90 3,15 2,96 3,15
9 Marten Aas 2,56 2,83 3,04 2,86 3,04

10 Sten-Silver Eiche 2,57 2,84 2,99 3,02 3,02
11 Martin Toomiste x 2,60 2,70 3,02 3,02
12 Aksel Brifk 2,95 2,96 2,98 3,01 3,01
13 Orm Lukas 2,55 2,72 2,80 2,66 2,80
14 Kristjan Caius Kasuk 2,60 2,78 2,56 2,56 2,78
15 Aaron Aus 1,92 1,85 1,92 2,40 2,40
16 Ville Nieminen 1,84 1,94 2,06 2,18 2,18

PE 100m jooks
1 Kristjan Sild 16,0
2 Marten-Hugo Kivari 16,4
3 Erkki Pähn 16,9
4 Varmo Pärnpuu 17,3
5 Sten-Silver Eiche 17,5

Mati Pastak 17,5
7 Markus Rõõm 17,7
8 Raido Lest 18,0
9 Orm Lukas 18,0

10 Kristjan Caius Kasuk 18,1
11 Marten Aas 18,2
12 Martin Toomiste 18,2
13 Aksel Brifk 19,3
14 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari 19,4
15 Aaron Aus 21,1
16 Ville Nieminen 21,6



TD 60m jooks
1 Liisa-Maria Truupõld 9,0
2 Liana Krasohhina 9,2
3 Maria Dudareva 9,3
4 Kertu Liisa Lepik 9,4
5 Caroline Lehes 9,5
6 Hanna Greta Kuus 9,6

Getrin Koort 9,6
8 Eva-Lotta Meinart 9,8
9 Marie Anete Klais 10,1

10 Katarina Sirendi 10,2
11 Annemai Mänd 10,3

TD pallivise 1. katse 2. katse 3. katse 4.katse
1 Liana Krasohhina 37.00 37.00 x 36.00 37.00
2 Getrin Koort 26.00 30.00 34.50 33.00 34.50
3 Liisa-Maria Truupõld 23.00 28.00 29.00 31.00 31.00
4 Caroline Lehes 25.00 25.00 24.00 12.00 25.00
5 Hanna Greta Kuus 25.00 x 20.00 16.00 25.00
6 Katarina Sirendi 18.50 12,50 18.00 21.0 21.00
7 Annemai Mänd 14.00 12,5 7,5 20.50 20.50
8 Eva-Lotta Meinart 13.50 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.50

TD kaugushüpe 1. katse 2. katse 3. katse 4.katse
1 Liana Krasohhina x 4,27 4,10 4,23 4,27
2 Liisa-Maria Truupõld 4,23 4,00 x 4,31 4,31
3 Maria Dudareva 4,03 4,03 4 3,96 4,03
4 Hanna Greta Kuus 3,82 3,86 3,77 3,56 3,86
5 Caroline Lehes 3,74 3,65 3,83 3,85 3,85
6 Kertu Liisa Lepik 3,75 3,57 3,56 3,62 3,75
7 Marie Anete Klais 3,46 3,66 3,50 3,61 3,66
8 Eva-Lotta Meinart 3,43 3,57 3,44 3,61 3,61
9 Katarina Sirendi 3,53 3,55 3,56 3,57 3,57

10 Getrin Koort 2,92 2,75 3,37 3,18 3,37
11 Annemai Mänd 3,18 3,24 3,18 3,18 3,24

TD 400m jooks
1 Liisa-Maria Truupõld 1.14,6
2 Getrin Koort 1.16,1
3 Maria Dudareva 1.19,3
4 Eva-Lotta Meinart 1.30,9

PD 60m jooks
1 Aiko Vaasa 9,0
2 Eerik Haamer 9,4
3 Alex Aus 9,6
4 Rando Kleimann 9,7

Otto Põllumaa 9,7
6 Risto Holstmeier 9,9
7 Teimar Vadi 10,0
8 Eduard Kuus 10,3
9 Hannes Lehemets 10,8

10 Rasmus Kruusa 10,9



PD 400m jooks
1 Rando Kleimann 1.12,3
2 Eerik Haamer 1.12,4
3 Aiko Vaasa 1.15,5
4 Risto Holtsmeier 1.23,9
5 Teimar Vadi 1.26,5
6 Eduard Kuus 1.27,8
7 Rasmus Kruusa 1.40,8

PD pallivise 1. katse 2. katse 3. katse 4.katse
1 Risto Holtsmeier 41.00 39.50 38.00 42.00 42.00
2 Eerik Haamer 41.00 41.50 38.00 38.00 41.50
3 Teimar Vadi 34.00 38.00 34.00 x 38.00
4 Alex Aus 33.00 36.00 32.50 32.00 36.00
5 Otto Põllumaa x 36.00 29.00 32.00 36.00
6 Aiko Vaasa 32.00 30.50 35.00 28.50 35.00
7 Rando Kleimann 30.50 29.00 32.00 23.00 32.00
8 Hannes Lehemets x 19.00 26.00 31.00 31.00
9 Eduard Kuus 27.50 26.00 27.50 24.00 27.50

10 Rasmus Kruusa x 22.00 20.00 18.50 22.00
v.a Orm Lukas 13.50 19.00 17.50 19.00 19.00

PD kaugushüpe 1. katse 2. katse 3. katse 4.katse
1 Aiko Vaasa 4,26 4,20 4,14 4,38 4,38
2 Alex Aus 3,85 3,70 4,01 4,08 4,08
3 Eerik Haamer 3,90 3,66 3,88 3,94 3,94
4 Teimar Vadi 3,53 3,82 3,45 3,60 3,82
5 Risto Holtsmeier 3,57 3,57 3,67 3,74 3,74
6 Otto Põllumaa 3,53 3,35 3,74 3,67 3,74
7 Rando Kleimann 3,40 3,45 3,66 3,56 3,66
8 Eduard Kuus 3,03 3,16 3,31 3,30 3,31
9 Rasmus Kruusa 2,91 2,98 3,11 3,18 3,18


